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Cohort 1 – FULLY BOOKED

Week 1: Wednesday 12th June
Week 2: Wednesday 17th July
Week 3: Wednesday 18th September
Week 4: Wednesday 16th October
Week 5: Wednesday 13th November
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Cohort  2
Week 1: Wednesday 2nd October 
Week 2: Wednesday 30th October
Week 3: Wednesday 27th November
Week 4: Wednesday 18th December
Week 5: Wednesday 29th January

Cohort 3

Week 1: Wednesday 06th November 
Week 2: Wednesday 15th January
Week 3: Wednesday 12th February
Week 4: Wednesday 04th March
Week 5: Wednesday 08th April

Cohort 4

Week 1: Wednesday 26th February
Week 2: Wednesday 25th March
Week 3: Wednesday 29th April
Week 4: Wednesday 27th May
Week 5: Wednesday 24th June

Cohort 5

Week 1: Wednesday 15th April 
Week 2: Wednesday 13th May
Week 3: Wednesday 03rd June
Week 4: Wednesday 15th July
Week 5: Wednesday 02nd September
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Demand and
capacity

*Understanding
demand, capacity,
activity and backlogs
*Understanding flow
*Why do we get queues?
*How do we balance
demand and capacity?
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